
GAME AND PRACTICE SCHEDULE
Hlinka-Gretzky Cup

Red Deer / CAN
27.07 - 08.08.2022

Wed, July 27, 2022 14.30 Meeting Point Airport ZRH, Check-In 1
17.20 - 19.20 ZRH - YYC

Thu, July 28, 2022 10.00 - 11.30 Practice Servus Arena

Fri, July 29, 2022 08.45 - 09.30 Practice Centrium
18.00 SUI - GER Penhold

Sat, July 30, 2022 17.45 - 19.15 Practice Centrium

Sun, July 31, 2022 09.30 - 10.00 Practice Centrium
19.00 CAN - SUI Centrium

Mon, Aug 1, 2022 10.00 - 11.30 Practice Servus Arena

Tue, Aug 2, 2022 11.00 SUI - SWE Centrium

Wed, Aug 3, 2022 08.00 - 08.30 Practice Centrium
15.00 SVK - SUI Centrium

Thu, Aug 4, 2022 Day Off

Fri, Aug 5, 2022 Game TBD TBD

Sat, Aug 6, 2022 Game TBD TBD

Sun, Aug 7, 2022 21.35 - 15.15 (+1) YYC - ZRH

Mon, Aug 8, 2022 ca. 16.00 Release Airport ZRH
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